
         

 

 

NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 
 

 
 

ADDENDUM TO TENDER NOTICE 
 

Reference No: LS&ED/HO/FAS/LRK&SUK/2011  
Published in Daily Dawn & Daily Express of September 11, 2011 
and NBP & PPRA Websites. 

 
With reference to above referred Tender Notice regarding following works 
 
Supply and Installation of Fire Alarm System & Smoke/Heat Detectors at different 
NBP Branches of Larkana and Sukkur Regions  
 
It is hereby advised that in addition to documents stated therein, interested firms are 
also required to furnish Valid Pakistan Engineering Council Registration Certificate 
under Category C-6 or above with Specialization Code ME02. 
 
Further the Critical dates are also revised as under: 
 
Documents Submission   : October 7, 2011 to October 11, 2011 
       (0930 Hours to 1630 Hours)  
Collection of Tender Documents  : October 13, 2011 to October 22, 2011    
       (0930 Hours to 1630 Hours) 
Receipt of Sealed Tenders  : October 24, 2011 by 1100 Hours 
Tender Opening     : October 24, 2011 at 1130 Hours 
 
All the other details/Information as stated in above referred Tender Notice will remain 
the same.  
 
 
NBP reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders. 

 
 
 
 

(Javed Haider)   (Mirza Ishrat Baig) 
SVP/Divisional Head     Deputy Chief Engineer 
Logistics Support &       Logistics Support & 
Engineering Division     Engineering Division 
National Bank of Pakistan,     National Bank of Pakistan 
Head Office, I.I. Chundrigar Road,   Head Office,  
I.I. Chundrigar Road,     I.I. Chundrigar Road, 
Karachi, Pakistan.      Karachi, Pakistan 
Phone: 021-99220184 

 
 
 


